CREDIT & REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

o DETAILS

Application Number

Merchant Number

Verification Number

e CREDIT SCHEDULE

Credit required

Repayments

Fees and charges payable on or in connection
with the application

Ongoing fees and charges

Event based fees and charges that may apply

e CONFIRMATION

Customer print name

Number of repayments from start date
Repayment amount specific to this purchase
Repayment frequency

Total amount of repayments

Establishment fee

Payment processing fee

Monthly account keeping fee

Total fees and charges

Late payment fee — payable when payment is not made

by the required due date

Enforcement — payable when Devizo make arrangements

to collect overdue payments

Change of details — payable when changes are made
to payment arrangements

Repeat Purchase — payable when repeat purchase is made

Sign here

THANKS! WE WILL GET BACK TO YOU SHORTLY.

$2.95

$3.50

$12.95

$29.95

$12.95

$19.95

Date



