

## **CREDIT & REPAYMENT SCHEDULE**



DETAILS

Application Number	
Merchant Number	
Verification Number	



## **CREDIT SCHEDULE**

Credit required		
Repayments	Number of repayments from start date	
	Repayment amount specific to this purchase	
	Repayment frequency	
	Total amount of repayments	
Fees and charges payable on or in connection	Establishment fee	
with the application		
Ongoing fees and charges	Payment processing fee	\$2.95
	Monthly account keeping fee	\$3.50
	Total fees and charges	
Event based fees and charges that may apply	Late payment fee – payable when payment is not made	\$12.95
	by the required due date	
	Enforcement – payable when Devizo make arrangements	\$29.95
	to collect overdue payments	
	Change of details – payable when changes are made	\$12.95
	to payment arrangements	
	Repeat Purchase – payable when repeat purchase is made	\$19.95



Customer print name

Sign here

Date